

CR 232/25

Order no.03 Dated: 27.02.25

Today is fixed for SR .Complainant is present by filing hazira.

No SR of Summon upon all accused is received. Out of 17 accused 15 accused appeared with vokatnama and the same is accepted.

Fix 23.04.2025 for appearance and SR upon rest 02 accused.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna